
MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Thursday, April 01, 2021 194 Chris Pope 50$      Eugene Minino Mark Trybus Roy Biggs 4/13/2021
Friday, April 02, 2021 500 James Coleman 150$    Patricia Galbraith Scott Barker John Vorpagel 4/13/2021

Saturday, April 03, 2021 050 Tom Strobl 50$      Jonathon Horton Vicki Ingham Vicki Ingham 4/13/2021
Sunday, April 04, 2021 200 Greg Kendziorek 50$      Harriet Ermler Donna Gerben Roy Biggs 4/13/2021
Monday, April 05, 2021 673 Patricia Calihan 100$    Cindy Hayes Jerry Mieczkowski Libbi Fletcher 4/13/2021

Tuesday, April 06, 2021 721 (602) (Patricia Klix) 50$      (Jerry McFarlin) (Clifford Cleck) Pat Klix 4/13/2021
Wednesday, April 07, 2021 754 Tim Sherling 50$      Robert Maracle Jim Glasson Vicki Ingham 4/13/2021

Thursday, April 08, 2021 639 (380) (Dave Peck) 50$      (Barbara Kurzatkowski) (Susan Kinkela) Stephen Krywy 4/13/2021
Friday, April 09, 2021 804 Mark Hurttgam 150$    Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 4/13/2021

Saturday, April 10, 2021 158 Brenda Symons 50$      Lynn Kozlowski Nicole Edwards Libbi Fletcher 4/13/2021
Sunday, April 11, 2021 866 Kevin Barnowsky 50$      Sarah Ventimiglia Stephen Krywy Stephen Krywy 4/13/2021
Monday, April 12, 2021 553 Melissa Leonard 100$    Melissa Leonard Mary Stoops Libbi Fletcher 4/20/2021

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 788 Mary Jones 50$      Jeanette Zanley Jennifer Skalny Libbi Fletcher 4/20/2021
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 601 Clifford Cleck 50$      Patricia Klix Rick VanSice Pat Klix 4/20/2021

Thursday, April 15, 2021 805 Mark Hurttgam 50$      Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 4/20/2021
Friday, April 16, 2021 922 Jeff Thorsen 150$    Carla Johnson Molly Krist Libbi Fletcher 4/20/2021

Saturday, April 17, 2021 371 Martin Janeski 50$      Greg Daniels Erica Wanshon Vicki Ingham 4/20/2021
Sunday, April 18, 2021 167 Andy Charrette 50$      Greg Weidenbach Jo Dimond Libbi Fletcher 4/20/2021
Monday, April 19, 2021 104 (618) (Ken Frazier) 100$    (Patricia Klix) Ryan Melton Pat Klix 4/27/2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 598 Lori Horton 50$      Jim Horton Nathaniel Crusoe Jim Horton 4/27/2021
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 951 Jo Dimond 50$      Mary Vaillancourt Dennis Brummitt Libbi Fletcher 4/27/2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021 052 Jim Horton 50$      Greg Czernai Jonathon Horton Jim Horton 4/27/2021
Friday, April 23, 2021 777 Sue Labiak 150$    Laura Tamachaski Connie Greig Libbi Fletcher 4/27/2021

Saturday, April 24, 2021 518 Connie Fordyce 50$      Debbie Kowalczyk Lee DeGraaf Libbi Fletcher 4/27/2021
Sunday, April 25, 2021 972 (791) (Sandra Chwierut) 50$      (Crystal Deaton) (Roxanne Kribbs) Libbi Fletcher 4/27/2021
Monday, April 26, 2021 781 Denise Niemasz 100$    Dennis Brummitt Carol Roberts Libbi Fletcher 5/4/2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 157 (499) Nicole Edwards 50$      Brenda Symons (John Vorpagel) Libbi Fletcher 5/4/2021
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 148 Karen Wehba 50$      Dennis Brummitt Mishael Bardoni Libbi Fletcher 5/4/2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021 794 Tammie Prewitt 50$      Merry DeBoer Mary Vaillancourt/Patricia Rathburn Libbi Fletcher 5/4/2021
Friday, April 30, 2021 479 Dan Lawrence 150$    Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 5/4/2021
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